Special District

Reclamation District No

Reclamation District No

Reclamation District No.

Reclamation District No

Reclamation District No

Reclamation District No.

. 1001
. 1660
70

. 2054
. 2056
777

County

Sutter
Sutter
Sutter
Sutter
Sutter
Sutter

Employees Total Wages

$287,136
$82,976
$79,156
$0

$0

$0

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$108,196
$35,476
$47,205
$0
$0
$0



