Special District	County	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Reclamation District No. 1001	Sutter	19	\$287,136	\$108,196
Reclamation District No. 1660	Sutter	14	\$82,976	\$35,476
Reclamation District No. 70	Sutter	10	\$79,156	\$47,205
Reclamation District No. 2054	Sutter	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2056	Sutter	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 777	Sutter	3	\$0	\$0